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#Grob5AxisPortalMillingMachiningCenter #GP1350 #GreatInPerformance

Stay informed  
and subscribe to the 
GROB newsletter now!

GROB-WERKE GmbH & Co. KG
 
Pioneers in designing and building highly innovative 
production and automation systems for 100 years.

#MachiningTechnology #UniversalMachiningCenters #AssemblyPlants  
#Electromobility #Automation #AdditiveManufacturing #Digitalization 
#NewAndQualityCheckedUsedMachines #Service

Excellence in sustainable technology

#GreatInPerformance

5-AXIS PORTAL  
MILLING MACHINING 
CENTER

GP1350

TECHNICAL DATA 
OVERVIEW

MACHINE TYPE GP1350

SLIDE

Working travels in X- / Y- / Z-axis [mm] 1,400 / 1,950 / 1,100

Max. speeds in X- / Y- / Z-axis [m / min] 60 / 50 / 50

Max. accelerations in X- / Y- / Z-axis [m / s2] (1) 6 / 6 / 5

Max. feed forces in X- / Y- / Z-axis [kN] (1) 15 / 20 / 25

Positioning accuracy* in X- / Y- / Z-axis [mm] 0.006

Repeat precision of positioning* in A- / B-axis [mm] < 0.0025

MAIN SPINDLE
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Tool interface for hollow taper shanks acc. to ISO 12164-1 HSK-A100

Diameter of front spindle bearing [mm] 110

Speed nmax [rpm] 11,000

Max. drive power at 100 % / 40 % duty cycle [kW] 50 / 64

Max. spindle torque at 100 % / 40 % duty cycle [Nm] 473 / 611

Chip-to-chip time t1 according to VDI 2852 [s] relative to speed [rpm] 4.7

CONTROL SYSTEM

Available control system SIEMENS SINUMERIK ONE

PART

Max. workpiece dimensions [mm] (without / with pallet) Ø 1,400 x 1,100 / Ø 1,250 x 1,100

Max. portal clearance [mm] 1,250 x 1,100

Max. interference diameter [mm] Ø 1,750 x 1,650 ***

Max. tool length [mm] 500 / 900 **
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Table size [mm] 1,250 x 1,000

Pallet size [mm]
800 x 800 / 800 x 1,000 /  

1,000 x 1,000 / 1,000 x 1,250

Max. part weight [kg] (table / pallet / pallet changer)
2,600 / 2,600 / 2,000 

(3,600 / 3,600 / 2,600) **

Universal swiveling milling head Swivel head / clevis head

(1) Depends on motorized spindle type	  * According to ISO 230-2:2014 ** optional *** Possible only with restrictions



GP1350

TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS 
OVERVIEW

#Grob5AxisPortalMillingMachiningCenter #GP1350 #GreatInPerformance

TOOL MAGAZINE

TOOL INTERFACE HSK-A100

Max. number of tool pockets [mm] 156 364 408

Max. number of tool pockets with tool length 200 [mm] 72 156 156

Max. number of tool pockets with tool length 300 [mm] 68 170 194

Max. number of tool pockets with tool length 500 [mm] 16 26 58

Max. number of tool pockets with tool length 900 [mm] – 12 –

Max. tool diameter [mm]
�No diameter restrictions for adjacent pockets 120 120 120

�Diameter restrictions for adjacent pockets 320 320 320

Max. tool weight [kg] 50 50 50

Maximum flexibility. Maximum efficiency.

THE TOOL MAGAZINE &
MAXIMUM PART SIZE

	� Double row allocation for optimal use of available space.

	� Dynamic double change to the spindle (vertical) for shortest changeover times and increased machine productivity.

	� Possibility of simultaneous and ergonomic setup of several tools.

	� Maximum capacity: Up to 408 tool pockets for demanding manufacturing requirements.

Side view / top view 
max. [mm]

Basic machine with extended tool magazine

Basic machine with pallet changer and compact magazine

READY4AUTOMATION

	� Pallet changer, pallet rotary storage system, 
GMR – our GP1350 is fully automatable

	� Up to 408 tools (HSK-A100) –  
more flexibility, more output

FLEXIBLE AND ECONOMICAL

	� Universal milling head with -2.5° undercut – 
saves setup and changeover times

	� Large parts on the smallest footprint –  
maximum efficiency, minimal space requirement

PRECISE

	� High accuracy, even with XXL parts

	� Stable, damping gantry concept –  
maximum structural stability,  
precise manufacturing from A to Z

HIGH PERFORMANCE

	� More power, more output

	� Powerful spindles, dynamic tables, ultra-fast  
movements – guaranteed maximum efficiency  
for all tasks

Universal. Precise. Powerful. 
The 5-axis revolution from GROB

100% READY FOR THE FUTURE
The GP1350 – GROB’s new 5-axis milling machining center that can do it all. Maximum flexibility, highest precision, 
minimal effort. For every task. Around the clock.

Your advantages at a glance:

	� Working travels in X- / Y- / Z-axis [mm]: 1,400 / 1,950 / 1,100 – every movement is precise, every range counts.

	� Max. component diameter [mm]: 1,400 x 1,100 / 1,750 x 1,600 – think big, manufacture with precision

	� Max. payload [t]: 3.6 – quality by design for maximum precision and absolute reliability.

	� One machine, countless industries – from single parts to large series.

The GP1350 illustration may include options
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Max. part size [mm]

Workpiece table / pallet machine Workpiece pallet change
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* Only possible with restrictions Illustration without cutting fluid and cooling units	 Illustrations may contain options 
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